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Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

PRESENTED BY:

LOT FOR SALE

PRICE: $750,000
Plum Creek Dr and Amarillo Blvd W
Plum Creek Drive
Amarillo, TX 79124

Highlights
b This retail development land in NW Amarillo would be

an excellent location for a restaurant, bank, medical or
service related business.  Businesses in the area
include the Education Credit Union, Starbucks, Chick-
fli-a and McDonalds. Easy access from Amarillo Blvd
or Tascosa Dr.

b The property is in close proximity to two new
residential developments, Estancia and The Trails. 

b Easy access from Amarillo Blvd or Tascosa Dr.
b Growing residential area in NW Amarillo  
b Utilities are available
b $4.98 per SQ/ft

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY-AMARILLO
3955 S Soncy Rd
Amarillo, Texas 79119

ANDREW COATS
Commercial Associate
O: (806) 576-7228
C: 806-576-7228
andrewcoats@kwcommercial.com



BUSINESS MAP



DEMOGRAPHICS
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conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for
example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should
conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.

Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 1,602 21,692 58,350
Female 1,938 24,262 63,300
Total Population 3,540 45,954 121,650

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 633 10,527 27,356
Ages 15-24 374 6,034 16,834
Ages 25-54 1,148 17,706 46,797
Ages 55-64 513 5,148 13,501
Ages 65+ 872 6,539 17,162

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 3,360 37,555 101,108
Black 40 3,106 7,178
Am In/AK Nat 2 42 154
Hawaiian N/A N/A 7
Hispanic 227 8,869 29,249
Multi-Racial 200 8,482 23,184

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $72,373 $40,580 $42,403
< $15,000 43 3,399 7,762
$15,000-$24,999 61 2,810 7,161
$25,000-$34,999 137 2,543 6,254
$35,000-$49,999 331 3,090 7,585
$50,000-$74,999 302 3,326 9,506
$75,000-$99,999 226 1,917 5,424
$100,000-$149,999 182 1,566 3,807
$150,000-$199,999 74 414 1,351
> $200,000 73 500 1,432

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 1,650 22,635 57,305
Occupied 1,545 20,544 52,200
Owner Occupied 1,204 11,329 30,499
Renter Occupied 341 9,215 21,701
Vacant 105 2,091 5,105



ATTACHMENT 1

We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no
guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other
conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for
example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should
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